

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
W.P.(C) No. 28314 of 2022

Bijay Kumar Sarangi

....

Petitioner(s)
Mr.B.S.Tripathy 1,Adv.

-versus-

***Cuttack Central Co-operative
Bank Ltd.***

....

Opposite Party(s)
Mr.S.P.Panda,AGA

CORAM:
JUSTICE S. S. MISHRA

ORDER
08.09.2023

Order No.

03.

1. On the request of learned counsel for the Opposite Party, this matter is adjourned to 4th October, 2023 as a matter of last chance.

(S. S. Mishra)
Judge

Utkalika