



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.28314 of 2022

Bijay Kumar Sarangi

....

Petitioner

Mr. Atul Tripathy, Advocate

-versus-

***Cuttack Central Co-operative Bank Ltd.,
Cuttack***

....

Opposite Party

Mr. Lalit Mohan Nanda, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MURAHARI SRI RAMAN

Order No.

05.

ORDER

20.08.2024.

This matter is taken up through Hybrid Mode.

2. As requested by Mr. Lalit Mohan Nanda, learned counsel appearing for the opposite party, list this matter 20.09.2024 enabling him to file counter affidavit.

(M.S. Raman)
Judge

Suchitra