



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.28314 of 2022

Bijay Kumar Sarangi

....

Petitioner

Mr.B.S.Tripathy 1, Advocate

-versus-

***Cuttack Central Co-operative Bank
Ltd., Cuttack & Ors.***

....

Opp.Party

**CORAM:
JUSTICE B. P. ROUTRAY**

**ORDER
23.10.2024**

Order No.

07.

1. The matter is taken up through Hybrid mode.
2. List this matter on 19th February 2025, as prayed by the Petitioner.

(B.P. Routray)
Judge

S.Das